Solar lighting
Say goodbye to darkness in the evening and costly electricity bills. Our solar-powered
LED lighting solutions harness the sun’s energy to provide high-quality illumination for
indoor and outdoor applications.
This breakthrough technology delivers a convenient, sustainable way to light your space
with minimal investment and maintenance.
364
PV Panels

(Pmax W)
Current
at
Pmax (A)
Voltage
at
Pmax (V)
Short circuit
current (A)
Open circuit
voltage (V)
Operating
Temp (°C)
Max. wind
load (Pa)
30W 17V Panel Subsystem Vmpp 17.9V YL30P-36B 1/5 30 1.67 17.90 1.81 23.00 -40 to 85 5400
55W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 17.9V YL55P-36B 1/3 55 2.99 18.39 3.25 23.31 -40 to 85 5400
60W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 17.9V YL60P-36B 2/5 60 3.35 17.90 3.62 22.90 -40 to 85 5400
75W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 17.5V YL75P-36B 1/2 75 4.19 17.89 4.39 23.33 -40 to 85 5400
100W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 18.6V YL100P-36B 2/3 100 5.34 18.82 6.28 22.81 -40 to 85 5400
105W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 18.6V YL105P-36B 2/3 105 5.55 18.93 6.39 23.02 -40 to 85 5400
115W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 17.7V YL115P-36B 3/4 115 6.42 18.00 6.88 23.01 -40 to 85 5400
125W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 18.7V YL125P-36B 4/5 125 6.42 18.70 7.46 22.40 -40 to 85 5400
130W 19V Panel subsystem Vmpp 19.9V YL130P-40B 3/4 130 6.45 20.16 6.89 25.85 -40 to 85 5400
155W 17V Panel subsystem Vmpp 18.02V YL155P-4-36B 155 8.19 18.93 8.60 24.08 -40 to 85 5400
200W 36V Panel subsystem Vmpp 38.7V YL200P-72B 2/3 200 5.13 38.99 6.18 42.58 -40 to 85 5400
260W 30V Panel subsystem Vmpp 30.76V YL260P-4-60B 260 8.47 30.72 8.99 37.86 -40 to 85 5400
265W 30V Panel subsystem Vmpp 31.03V YL265P-4-60B 265 8.51 31.15 9.09 38.01 -40 to 85 5400
310W 36V Panel subsystem Vmpp 36.19V YL310P-4-72B 310 8.35 37.13 8.97 44.99 -40 to 85 5400
315W 36V Panel subsystem Vmpp 36.29V YL315P-4-72B 315 8.43 37.37 9.08 45.04 -40 to 85 5400
Module Type Efficiency
Cell
Quantity
Net

Run Time Extension Optional
Motion Sensor Mode Optional
Ordering information
BRP373 LED150/CW 110W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP372 LED150/CW 116W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED117/CW 95W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED103/CW 83W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED90/CW 76W 12/24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED75/CW 60W 12/24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED65/CW 51W 12/24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED55/CW 43W 12/24V DM SD 9.5
BRP373 LED150/NW 116W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP372 LED150/NW 116W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED117/NW 95W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED103/NW 83W 24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED90/NW 76W 12/24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED75/NW 60W 12/24V DM SD 12.5
BRP371 LED55/NW 43W 12/24V DM SD 9.5
BRP372 LED60/CW 39W 12/24V DM SD 9.5

Classications IP66; IK08; Class I; RoHS
Control Options Standalone dimming program
Ordering information
BRP391 LED15/CW 9W 12/24V DM SD 7.5M
BRP391 LED30/CW 20W 12/24V DM SD 7.5M
BRP392 LED45/CW 28W 12/24V DM SD 9.5M
BRP392 LED60/CW 40W 12/24V DM SD 9.5M
BRP392 LED75/CW 51W 12/24V DM SD 12.5M
BRP392 LED90/CW 64W 12/24V DM SD 12.5M
BRP394 LED105/CW 68W 12/24V DM SD 12.5M
BRP394 LED120/CW 78W 24V DM SD 12.5M
BRP394 LED135/CW 88W 24V DM SD 12.5M
BRP394 LED150/CW 100W 24V DM SD 12.5M
RoadFlair (Solar)
Sleek and superior beyond anticipation
Product size
Features and Benefits

Size
(mm)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
Package
Size
(mm)
Gross
Weight
(Kg)
Qty/
package
255W 30V
Panel
YL255P-30B 255 1640*992*40 18.5 1670*110*1022 39.7 2
260W 30V
Panel
YL260P-30B 260 1640*992*40 18.5 1670*110*1022 39.7 2
310W 35V
Panel
YL310P-36B 310 1956*992*40 23.5 1986*110*1022 50.5 2
305W 35V
Panel
YL305P-36B 305 1956*992*40 23.5 1986*110*1022 50.5 2
Description Type no.
Product
Size
(mm)